

h
ITEM NO.107 (M)

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3316 OF 2011

ANJU PRADHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivmangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Shivmangal Sharma, advocate for the appellant,
submits that arguing counsel is indisposed and thus he prays
for time. Counsel for respondent No. 7 has no objection.

List the matter after two weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master